
 

MA FILM MARKETING 
Termly breakdown and constitution of tuition fees and additional costs  

The fees listed on this page apply to students starting the MA Film Marketing programme in 
September 2025. 

Fees are charged on a termly basis and include the following mandatory costs: 

DESCRIPTION HOME STUDENTS INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
TERM 
1 

TERM 2 TERM 
3 

REASSESSMENT TERM 
1 

TERM 2 TERM 
3 

REASSESSMENT 

Termly Tuition 
Fees, Terms 1-
3 

£4667 £4667 £4666 £339 £8167 £8167 £8166 £339 

LFS Company 
Membership 

£2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 

Student Union 
Membership  

£20 £20 £20 £20 £20 £20 £20 £20 

Film Society 
Membership  

£15 £15 £15 £15 £15 £15 £15 £15 

One-off 
Administration 
and 
Registration 
Fee 

£300   £300 £300   £300 

LFS Visa 
Administration 
Fee (visa 
students only) 

    £200    

Total Termly 
Cost, 1-yr 
programme 

£5,004  £4,704  £4,703  £676  £8,704  £8,204  £8,203  £676 
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